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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSlO'~t;L::IVt:U 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITT~E NOV 11 2010 

October 25,2010 KSGovemmentWEtrlicsComm 

FILE 'WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name ofCommittee: _K_a_n_sa_s_IE,_q_u_a_h_·ty_P_A-C " -

Address: 6505 E. Central #~!19 

City and Zip Code: 

This is a (check one): 

Wichita, KS 67206 

__ Party Committee L Political Committee . 

. B. Check only ifappropriate: __Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period Jrrom July 23, 2010 througb October 21, 2010) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 487.38 

2. Total Contributions and otheir Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. 575.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .. 1062.38 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 1000.00 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 62.38 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Scbc'dule D) .. 

D.	 HI declare that this report, including any accom anying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best ofmy knowledg: and belie true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or in~n" fi ng a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

11·10·2010 
Date Sigd. 

GEC Form Rev, 2001 
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Kansas Equality PAC 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRiBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Party Committee or Politi~al Committee) 

Dllte 
NaD:le and Address 

of Contributor 

7/24/10 

7/24/10 

7/24/10 

9/27/10 

9/26/10 

9/28/10 

Bruce McKinney 
1338 N Coolidge 
Wichita, KS 

Pam Jinks 
727 W 11th St 
Wichita. KS 

Deborah K. Wadman 
16 Hampton 
Eastborough, KS 

KEC North Central Chapter 
PO BOX 3020 
Salina KS 67402·3020 

Gary Martens 
821 Highland Ave 
Salina, KS 67401 

Larry Bunker 
821 Highland Ave 
Salina, KS 67401 

Occupation" Industry of Chec:k Amount oC 
Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash l Check, 

Than 5150 
Cub Cb••k 

.f
 

Loan or 
La.n Olbor 

Other Receipt 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$400.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$575.00 
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Kansas Equality PAC 

SCHEDULEC 
. EXPENDITURES AND O~HER DISBURSEMENTS 

.(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expendltu~e Amount 

08/02/10 
Manning for Kansas 
P.O. Box 4838 
Wichita, KS 67204 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

09/28/10 
Morris for Representative 
117 N. College Ave. 
Salina, KS 67401 

Campa!gn Contribution 
$500.00 

$1,000.00
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