#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION CELVEL

## RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

NOV 1 1 2010

October 25, 2010

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

## FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Kansas Equality PAC	
	Address: 6505 E. Central #219	<u> </u>
	City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67206	
	This is a (check one):  Party Committee  Political Committee	•
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 23, 2010 through October 21, 2010)	40= 00
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	487.38
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	575.00
•	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	1062.38
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	1000.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	62.38
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been ex and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that t failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemean.  1-10-2010  Signature of Treasurer	he intentional

# SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Equality PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
7/24/10	Bruce McKinney 1338 N Coolidge Wichita, KS		✓				\$25.00
7/24/10	Pam Jinks 727 W 11th St Wichita, KS		✓				\$25.00
7/24/10	Deborah K. Wadman 16 Hampton Eastborough, KS			✓	· .		\$25.00
9/27/10	KEC North Central Chapter PO BOX 3020 Salina KS 67402-3020	· ·		1			\$400.00
9/28/10	Gary Martens 821 Highland Ave Salina, KS 67401		✓				\$50.00
9/28/10	Larry Bunker 821 Highland Ave Salina, KS 67401		1				\$50.00
					- -		
		·			_		
							\$575.00

Page \_\_\_\_\_ of\_\_\_\_

#### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas	Equa	ality	PA	
--------	------	-------	----	--

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
08/02/10	Manning for Kansas P.O. Box 4838 Wichita, KS 67204	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00	
09/28/10	Morris for Representative Campaign Contribution 28/10 117 N. College Ave. Salina, KS 67401		\$500.00	
<u></u> _				
-				
	Sibno at Place ac		\$1,000.00	

Page of	
---------	--